
Lama greder 1830x200x20

I.D.: 82312474

Data publicarii	15.05.23	Coduri CPV	42113172-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.742,92 RON - 1.742,92 RON

Descriere: Lama greder 1830x200x20 2buc x 795,80 LEI/ buc = 1591.60 LEI+ TVA Suruburi 26 buc x 4.48 LEI/buc = 116.48 LEI +TVA Piulite 26 buc x 1.34 LEI/buc = 34.84 LEI+TVA TOTAL - 1742.92 LEI + TVA
